i - vl

BPA NG, . ‘ 1. CONTRACT ID CODE - - PAGE g5
EMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI‘..A l l()N OF CONTRACT "Gl | oF F’;G“
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. FE CTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.{If appiicable)’

CI0-03-341 3/7/07 '
M023 MAR 13 20m
6. ISSUED BY CODE 13110 7. ADMINISTERED BY (it other than Item &) CODETS 100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conmission U.S5. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts, CMB3 . Div. of Contracts
Attn: Manon Butt, Cont Spec, 301-415.-7014% Mail Steop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-1-2
Washington, DC 20555 ’ Washingtcn, DC 20555
8. NAME AN[D ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., street, county, State anc ; iP Code) ) (X) |8A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

INFORMATION MANUFACTURING CORPORATIOM
IMC 9B. DATED (SEE{TEM 11)

X 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
310 STATE ROUTE 956 GS35F0522J NRC-33-03-341
ROCKET CENTER WV 26726-9229

. 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
cope 013695486 | ess vy cope ¥ |09-06-2003

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as se: fori in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Dls extended, Dis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior t- tae hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
{a) By completing ltems 8 and 15, and returning ________ ._ coples of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram v-hict neludes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACGE Cf SHINATED FOR THE RECE!PT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. ¥f by virtue o: this amendment you desire 1o change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter make s reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (!l required)

E&R: 710-15-5G1~348 JCN: D1874 BOC: 252A AN: 31X0200.710
LUNS # 013695486 FFS # 10770643C OBLIGATE $210,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIZS ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_ MODIFIES TH:: CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

Xy | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Specitrauthn:ty)  THE CHANGES SET FORTH N ITEM 14 ARE MADE: IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

A H

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO Ri-LECT THE ADMINISTFIATlVE CHANGES {such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, elc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF i°AR 4.3 1Q3ib). :

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PUASUAN I' O AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Speclly type of modification and authority) _ Urnilateral; Optional Form 347, Section 17. Schedule
X

——a

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, [_}is ruired to sign this document and retum ______ copies to the issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  {Organized by UCF v« ctian headings, lnclydlng solicilation/contract subjact matter where feasibla.)
Reference Order NRC-33-03-341 for Docwent Processing Center Support Services, and subsequent modifications.

This order is modified to add incremer:z). funding in the amount of $210,000.00, as described on the following page.

Informatiori Manufacturing Corporat:ion ,IMC) Contact: . )
T

NRC Project Officer: Keith R. Shaw Sr.. OQIS/IRSD/ISB, Mail Stop O-3-H8, phone 301-415-3801, email KRS@nrc.gov

Except a5 provided herein, a!l terrns and condllions of the documen refarencec! . 2 lam BA or 10A, as t d I ped and in full farce and elfect.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER  (Type or print) ' 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFIGER  (Type of priny)
. Eleni Jernell

Con,tﬁft ing

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFERDR 15C DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED

v B 0]
S 1 ]
PREOS BDaON NOT USABLE ’ S{JNS] RW'EW COMPLE-TE\) . , AD M STﬁ?‘f\“if i Aa‘(ﬁfa CrR s4.2a0

arzed 1o sign)




NRC-33-03-341
Modification No. 29
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of .
$210,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount of the subject order from $8,434,425.92
to $8,644,425.92.

Accordingly, the subject order is modified as follows:

Optional Form 347, under ltem 17. SCHEDULE, third paragraph, first sentence, as modified in
Modification No. 28, is deleted entirely and replaced with the following in lieu thereof:

“The amount presently obligated with respect to this order is $8,644,425.92.”

The following is a summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this
modification: '

FY 2003 Obligations $973,919.00
FY 2004 Obligations $2,154,000.00
FY 2005 Obligations $2,220,333.44
FY 2006 Obligations - $3,068,861.99
FY 2007 Obligations $227,311.49
Total NRC Obligations $8,644,425.92

This modification obligates FY 2007 funds in the amount of $210,000.00.

All other terms and condltlons of the subject order remain unchanged, including the ceiling
amount of $11 932,865.24.



